
Bestergebnis von  Christian Walz am 23.01.2011 in Eichstätt

Walz Christian Walz Christian
Bahn 1 Bahn 2

01 5 5 0 01 8 8 0
02 8 13 0 02 6 14 0
03 9 22 0 03 3 17 0
04 9 31 0 04 7 24 0
05 5 36 0 05 5 29 0
06 3 39 0 06 7 36 0
07 6 45 0 07 4 40 0
08 3 48 0 08 6 46 0
09 3 51 0 09 6 52 0
10 5 56 0 10 8 60 0
11 7 63 0 11 8 68 0
12 9 72 0 12 5 73 0
13 7 79 0 13 6 79 0
14 8 87 0 14 9 88 0
15 2 89 0 15 7 95 0
16 8 97 0 16 6 101 0
17 2 99 0 17 9 110 0
18 3 102 0 18 3 113 0
19 3 105 0 19 7 120 0
20 9 114 0 20 7 127 0
21 7 121 0 21 8 135 0
22 8 129 0 22 7 142 0
23 7 136 0 23 7 149 0
24 3 139 0 24 5 154 0
25 3 142 0 25 7 161 0

26 9 151 0 26 9 170 0
27 6 157 0 27 7 177 0
28 1 158 0 28 0 177 1
29 2 160 0 29 1 178 1
30 8 168 0 30 1 179 1
31 1 169 0 31 8 187 1
32 9 178 0 32 0 187 2
33 9 187 0 33 1 188 2
34 3 190 0 34 5 193 2
35 2 192 0 35 3 196 2
36 2 194 0 36 1 197 2
37 1 195 0 37 7 204 2
38 1 196 0 38 2 206 2
39 6 202 0 39 9 215 2
40 3 205 0 40 3 218 2
41 6 211 0 41 2 220 2
42 3 214 0 42 2 222 2
43 8 222 0 43 1 223 2
44 1 223 0 44 1 224 2
45 7 230 0 45 8 232 2
46 0 230 1 46 1 233 2
47 1 231 1 47 6 239 2
48 1 232 1 48 3 242 2
49 5 237 1 49 7 249 2
50 1 238 1 50 2 251 2

26-50 96 26-50 90
Semi 238 Semi 489
Volle 142 Volle 303
Abr 96 Abr 186
Fehler 1 Fehler 3

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  23.01.2011


